
October 01, 2020

Race Date EGF XC Invite 11:30am

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Liam Grover Warroad2459 12:24.51   1 8 3:53/K
Wyatt Hennum Warroad2460 12:49.62   2 8 4:01/K
Isaiah Fish Warroad2468 13:35.23   3 9 4:15/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad2462 13:36.14   4 8 4:15/K
Drew Hemberger Ada-Borup/Norman2391 13:40.25   5 7 4:16/K
Caspar Kritzberger Ada-Borup/Norman2392 14:00.36   6 7 4:23/K
Sirius Black Ada-Borup/Norman2394 14:33.77   7 8 4:33/K
Will Hardwick Warroad2469 14:36.38   8 9 4:34/K
Nolan Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman2396 14:38.49   9 8 4:35/K
Nixon Norman Warroad2461 14:38.910  10 8 4:35/K
David Hruby Warroad2471 15:35.311  11 9 4:52/K
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman2395 15:36.012  12 8 4:53/K
Pheonix Black Ada-Borup/Norman2393 15:51.913  13 8 4:57/K
Camden Yates Warroad2465 15:53.8(> 7)  14 8 4:58/K
Sam Hard Warroad2457 16:18.2(> 7)  15 7 5:06/K
Kendan Curtis Warroad2454 16:45.6(> 7)  16 7 5:14/K
Simon Anderson Warroad2467 16:48.5(> 7)  17 9 5:15/K
Landon Adams Warroad2453 17:01.7(> 7)  18 7 5:19/K
Nick Suchy Red Lake County2418 17:07.7(< 5)  19 7 5:21/K
Parker Dougherty Warroad2456 17:10.6(> 7)  20 7 5:22/K
Sam Daniels Warroad2455 17:10.9(> 7)  21 7 5:22/K
Dane Fish Warroad2470 17:25.6(> 7)  22 9 5:27/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad2464 18:13.0(> 7)  23 8 5:42/K
Brody Hammer Red Lake County2417 24:50.8(< 5)  24 7 7:46/K
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October 01, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date EGF XC Invite 11:30am

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   18

Team - Warroad

13:24.3Average Time:

2459     1 12:24.51 12:24.5    1 8 0:00.0Liam Grover
2460     2 12:49.63 25:14.1    2 8 0:25.1Wyatt Hennum
2468     3 13:35.26 38:49.3    3 9 1:10.7Isaiah Fish
2462     4 13:36.110 52:25.4    4 8 1:11.6Kason Pietruszewski
2469     8 14:36.318 1:07:01.7    5 9 2:11.8Will Hardwick
2461 (10) 14:38.9(28) 1:21:40.6    6 8 2:14.4Nixon Norman
2471 (11) 15:35.3(39) 1:37:15.9    7 9 3:10.8David Hruby
2465 More Than  7 15:53.8 1:53:09.7    8 8 3:29.3Camden Yates
2457 More Than  7 16:18.2 2:09:27.9    9 7 3:53.7Sam Hard
2454 More Than  7 16:45.6 2:26:13.5   10 7 4:21.1Kendan Curtis
2467 More Than  7 16:48.5 2:43:02.0   11 9 4:24.0Simon Anderson
2453 More Than  7 17:01.7 3:00:03.7   12 7 4:37.2Landon Adams
2456 More Than  7 17:10.6 3:17:14.3   13 7 4:46.1Parker Dougherty
2455 More Than  7 17:10.9 3:34:25.2   14 7 4:46.4Sam Daniels
2470 More Than  7 17:25.6 3:51:50.8   15 9 5:01.1Dane Fish
2464 More Than  7 18:13.0 4:10:03.8   16 8 5:48.5Jack Palmquist

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   39

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

14:29.7Average Time:

2391     5 13:40.25 13:40.2    1 7 0:00.0Drew Hemberger
2392     6 14:00.311 27:40.5    2 7 0:20.1Caspar Kritzberger
2394     7 14:33.718 42:14.2    3 8 0:53.5Sirius Black
2396     9 14:38.427 56:52.6    4 8 0:58.2Nolan Jacobson
2395    12 15:36.039 1:12:28.6    5 8 1:55.8Cayle Jacobson
2393 (13) 15:51.9(52) 1:28:20.5    6 8 2:11.7Pheonix Black

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Red Lake County
Average Time:

2418 Less Than  5 17:07.7 17:07.7    1 7 0:00.0Nick Suchy
2417 Less Than  5 24:50.8 41:58.5    2 7 7:43.1Brody Hammer
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